Date Run: 08-01-2017 7:55 AM Check Payments Program:  FIN1300
Cnty Dist: 025-902 BROWNWOOD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DIST Page: 1 of 14
From To File ID: C
For the Month of June
Check Check PO Invoice
Nbr Date Payee Nbr Nbr Fnd-Fnc-Obj.So0-Org-Prog Reason Amount EFT
070721 06-05-2017 FROG STREET PRESS 083950 REG. # 2096 429-13-6411.03-999-732000 TRAVEL 4,277.00 N
070722 06-05-2017 TASBO 082580 285356/K. 199-41-6411.00-750-799000 SYNERGY 2017 14750 N
070723 06-07-2017 APPLE INC 083881 4438493178 199-11-6399.01-872-799000  SUPPLIES 11995 N
070724 06-07-2017 ATHLETIC SUPPLY 081742 144835 199-36-6249.00-931-791040 HELMET RECON 7,629.80
083859 144882 199-36-6399.00-931-791043  SUPPLY 2,400.00
081742 144835 199-36-6399.00-931-791044 HELMET RECON 370.20
Totals for Check 070724 10,400.00
070725 06-07-2017 ATMOS ENERGY 083928 DISTRICT 199-51-6256.00-921-799000 SERVICES 979.58
083928 GWS 199-51-6256.20-921-799000  SERVICES 71.01
Totals for Check 070725 1,050.59
070726 06-07-2017 BROWNWOOD BULLETI 083956 PO BOX 730 199-41-6399.00-701-799000  SUPPLIES 262.00
083956 PO BOX 730 199-41-6399.00-701-799000 WRONG VENDOR -262.00
Totals for Check 070726 .00
070727 06-07-2017 CITY OF BROWNWOOD 083944 DISTRICT 199-51-6255.00-921-799000 SERVICES 16,253.99
083944 GWS 199-51-6255.20-921-799000 SERVICES 259.11
Totals for Check 070727 16,513.10
070728 06-07-2017 BROWNWOOD JANITORI 083990 257253 199-51-6315.00-921-799000 SUPPLIES 15.67
083990 257260 199-51-6315.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 3,246.18
Totals for Check 070728 3,261.85
070729 06-07-2017 BROWNWOOD PLUMBIN 083988 S1077566.001  199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 6.96 N
070730 06-07-2017 BROWNWOOD SERVICE 083616 477142 199-11-6399.00-001-722000 SUPPLIES 54.63
083978 481965 199-51-6311.05-921-799000  SUPPLIES 229.65 N
Totals for Check 070730 284.28
070731 06-07-2017 CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPP 083993 0940-499421 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 29.00 N
083993 0940-499422 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 169.80 N
083993 0940-499389 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 791 N
083993 0940-499175 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 28461 N
083993 0940-499086 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 35.04 N
083993 0940-198814 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 166.91 N
083993 0940-499013 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 139.80 N
083993 0940-499014 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 2658 N
Totals for Check 070731 859.65
070732 06-07-2017 MELODY CASEY 006169 MILEAGE 199-23-6411.00-041-799000 TRAVEL 90.42 N
070733 06-07-2017 APRIL CELESTE CHURC 083880 001 199-11-6299.15-001-711000  SERVICE 250.00 N
070734 06-07-2017 GREGORY EUGENE CH 083879 003 199-11-6299.15-001-711000 SERVICE 200.00 N
070735 06-07-2017 CLARK TRAVEL 083868 57738 199-36-6268.16-001-799000  TRAVEL 2,370.00 N
070736 06-07-2017 COUNCIL FOR EXCEPTI 083293 r 237204 199-11-6399.00-001-723000  SUPPLIES 800.00 N
070737 06-07-2017 DECOTY 083955 1000161892 199-41-6499.00-720-79900S  SUPPLIES 13295 N
070738 06-07-2017 DIRECT ENERGY BUSIN 083934 17142003105035 199-51-6257.00-921-799000  SERVICES 115.02
083934 17142003105143 199-51-6257.00-921-799000 SERVICES 25.40
Totals for Check 070738 140.42
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070739 06-07-2017 EDMAR CORPORATION/ 083991 0771685 199-51-6315.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 194.16 N
070740 06-07-2017 EMBASSY SUITES 082640 H.LACY 199-33-6411.00-932-799000  TSNAA conference hotel 314.14 N
070741 06-07-2017 EXXON MOBIL 083923 49830415 199-51-6311.01-921-799000  SUPPLIES 16.25 N
070742 06-07-2017 FMS/FLEXILE MULTIMED 083697 F9420 199-11-6399.00-872-799000  SUPPLIES 28,800.00 N
070743 06-07-2017 GOLFMART INTERNATIO 083977 414560 199-51-6317.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 387.50 N
070744 06-07-2017 HAMPTON INN 083200 M HOYER 199-13-6411.00-876-723000 TRAVEL 290.82 N
070745 06-07-2017 HOME DEPOT CREDIT S 083708 11998 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 59.70 N
083733 3102827 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 15196 N
083778 7084496 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 629.95 N
083778 7012601 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 52740 N
Totals for Check 070745 1,369.01
070746 06-07-2017 HOMEWOOD SUITES 082420 J. SWANZY 199-23-6411.00-107-799000 TRAVEL 455.62 N
070747 06-07-2017 MELISSA HOYER 006099 HOUSTON 199-13-6411.00-876-723000 TRAVEL 300.67
006099 MEALS 199-13-6411.00-876-723000 TRAVEL 48.00
Totals for Check 070747 348.67
070748 06-07-2017 HYATT REGENCY 083943 S. AMARANTE 199-13-6411.00-876-723000 TRAVEL 872.67 N
070749 06-07-2017 INFORMATICS HOLDING 083672 Q002174 199-53-6399.00-872-799000  SUPPLIES 10,996.96 N
070750 06-07-2017 JONES SCHOOL SUPPL 083904 1504046 199-36-6497.16-001-799000  SUPPLIES 210.20 N
070751 06-07-2017 JW PEPPER & SON INC 083900 05a55074 199-36-6399.15-001-799000  SUPPLIES 61.98 N
070752 06-07-2017 DEAN KIESLING 006142 CEDFA 199-13-6411.15-106-711000 TRAVEL 160.50
006142 MEALS/CEDFA 199-13-6411.15-106-711000 TRAVEL 72.00
Totals for Check 070752 232.50
070753 06-07-2017 TONYA KINZLER 006121 TSNAA MEALS 199-33-6411.00-932-799000 TRAVEL 84.00 N
070754 06-07-2017 KIRBO'S OFFICE SYSTE 083125 216348 199-11-6269.00-101-711000  STAPLES 118.00 N
083935 222765 199-11-6399.00-001-711000  SUPPLIES 175.28 N
083935 222765 199-11-6399.00-041-711000  SUPPLIES 66.16 N
083935 222765 199-11-6399.00-101-711000  SUPPLIES 14.24 N
083935 222765 199-11-6399.00-106-711000  SUPPLIES 94.42 N
083935 222765 199-11-6399.00-107-711000  SUPPLIES 187.36 N
083935 222765 199-11-6399.00-108-711000  SUPPLIES 100.08 N
083935 222765 199-11-6399.00-109-711000  SUPPLIES 257.44 N
083935 222765 199-41-6399.00-701-799000  SUPPLIES 67.92 N
083935 222765 199-41-6399.00-750-799000  SUPPLIES 526.88 N
083935 222765 199-51-6399.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 7352 N
Totals for Check 070754 1,681.30
070755 06-07-2017 HELEN LACY, RN 006120 MILEAGE/TSNA 199-33-6411.00-932-799000 TRAVEL 162.64 N
006120 MEALS/TSNAA 199-33-6411.00-932-799000 TRAVEL 84.00
Totals for Check 070755 246.64
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070756 06-07-2017 MAKE MUSIC INC 083294 NS7397141 199-11-6399.15-101-711000  SUPPLIES 350.00 N
070757 06-07-2017 MCCOY CORPORATION 083994 SEE 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 889.57 N
070758 06-07-2017 KALLIE MCIVER 083696 ESL CERT. 255-11-6299.00-999-730000 MISCELLANEOUS 131.00 N
070759 06-07-2017 MID AMERICAN RESEAR 083984 0603352 199-51-6315.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 762.00 N
070760 06-07-2017 PRISCILLA MONSON 083695 GT PARENT 199-21-6499.00-870-799000 MISCELLANEOUS 17.13
006171 PARKING FEES 199-41-6411.02-701-799000 TRAVEL 61.68 N
Totals for Check 070760 78.81
070761 06-07-2017 MOORE PRINTING CO 083808 45866 199-23-6399.00-107-799000  SUPPLIES 199.00 N
083164 45519 199-36-6497.54-931-791000 AWARDS 29.95 N
083164 45518 199-36-6497.54-931-791000 AWARDS 5250 N
083278 45651 199-36-6497.59-931-791000 AWARDS 108.00 N
Totals for Check 070761 389.45
070762 06-07-2017 CINDY MORGAN 006168 MILEAGE 199-13-6411.00-870-799000 TRAVEL 94.16 N
070763 06-07-2017 MORIDGE MANUFACTU 083989 424947 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 75,57 N
070764 06-07-2017 MUSIC IN MOTION 083351 00543807 199-11-6399.15-108-711000  SUPPLIES 843.04 N
070765 06-07-2017 PALOS SPORTS 083288 262514-00 199-11-6399.95-041-711000  SUPPLIES 77.72
083288 262514-01 199-11-6399.95-041-711000  SUPPLIES 239.97
Totals for Check 070765 317.69
070766 06-07-2017 PAPER DIRECT INC 083530 8867805 199-11-6496.00-001-711000  SUPPLIES 667.40 N
070767 06-07-2017 POCKET NURSE 083026 1011165-1 244-11-6399.04-001-722000  SUPPLIES 904.62 N
070768 06-07-2017 QUILL CORPORATION 083891 6946260 240-35-6399.00-924-799000  SUPPLIES 95.19 N
070769 06-07-2017 ROYCE MILLER AUTOM 083979 414571 199-51-6311.06-921-799000 REPAIRS 513.61 N
070770 06-07-2017 BEN RUNYAN 006164 MILEAGE-SEC 199-21-6411.00-876-723000 TRAVEL 103.79 N
070771 06-07-2017 STEPHANIE SHARP 083954 ESL CERT. 255-11-6299.00-999-730000 MISCELLANEOUS 13420 N
070772 06-07-2017 KAYLA BREANNE SHOO 083953 15007 211-13-6219.F1-999-730000  SERVICES 4,000.00 N
070773 06-07-2017 MANDI RAE SPANGLER 083933 222784 199-11-6218.00-876-723000  SERVICES 350.00 N
070774 06-07-2017 STAPLES BUSINESS AD 083838 3340773799 199-41-6399.00-750-799000  SUPPLIES 169.82 N
083333 3336635693 205-11-6399.00-106-734000  SUPPLIES 1,585.20 N
083333 3336635699 205-11-6399.00-106-734000  SUPPLIES 578 N
083333 3337379498 205-11-6399.00-106-734000  SUPPLIES 2359 N
083333 3337379499 205-11-6399.00-106-734000  SUPPLIES 47.99 N
083333 3336635700 205-11-6399.00-106-734000  SUPPLIES 22.05 N
083333 3337379500 205-11-6399.00-106-734000  SUPPLIES 96.36 N
083333 3337379501 205-11-6399.00-106-734000  SUPPLIES 1499 N
Totals for Check 070774 1,965.78
070775 06-07-2017 JENNY SWANZY 006161 TEPSA 199-23-6411.00-107-799000 TRAVEL 140.17 N
006161 TEPSA MEALS 199-23-6411.00-107-799000 TRAVEL 84.00
Totals for Check 070775 22417
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070776 06-07-2017 THE EMPIRE MUSIC CO 083375 0459616 199-11-6399.15-101-711000  SUPPLIES 1,801.72 N
070777 06-07-2017 TMEA 083844 C. FRANKLIN 199-36-6495.15-001-799000  TRAVEL 50.00 N
070778 06-07-2017 TRANS TEXAS TIRE 083980 1-53131 199-51-6311.03-921-799000 REPAIRS 11.00 N
070779 06-07-2017 UNITED REFRIGERATIO 083985 56837090-00 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 710.23 N
070780 06-07-2017 UNIVERSITY BUILDING S 083996 0681168 199-11-6249.00-876-723000  SUPPLIES 1,485.00 N
070781 06-07-2017 WALSH GALLEGOS TRE 083952 519882 199-41-6211.00-701-799000 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 220.00 N
070782 06-07-2017 WEAKLEY WATSON 083983 535332 199-51-6315.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 67.08
083983 525335 199-51-6315.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 19.95
Totals for Check 070782 87.03
070783 06-07-2017 WEST MUSIC 083295 SI11442953 199-11-6399.15-101-711000  SUPPLIES 72.10 N
070784 06-07-2017 WESTAIR PRAXAIR DIST 083987 77433502 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 7151 N
070785 06-07-2017 THRESEA WILLIAMS 006159 MILEAGE 199-23-6411.00-001-799000 TRAVEL 116.64 N
070786 06-07-2017 SHENA AMARANTE 006178 MILEAGE 199-13-6411.00-876-723000 TRAVEL 200.09
006178 MEALS 199-13-6411.00-876-723000 TRAVEL 172.00
Totals for Check 070786 372.09
070787 06-07-2017 APPLE INC 083266 4440820797 199-11-6399.00-876-723000  SUPPLIES 500.00
082936 4433301064 429-11-6398.03-999-732000  SUPPLIES 598.00
082936 443295437 429-11-6398.03-999-732000  SUPPLIES 5,880.00
Totals for Check 070787 6,978.00
070788 06-07-2017 ATHLETIC SUPPLY 084002 144846 199-36-6399.65-931-791000  SUPPLY 106.00 N
070789 06-07-2017 B & H FOTO & ELECTRO 083916 126875507 244-11-6399.00-001-722000  SUPPLIES 459.35
083875 126739279 244-11-6399.00-001-722000  SUPPLIES 17,937.05
Totals for Check 070789 18,396.40
070790 06-07-2017 CITY OF BROWNWOOD 083974 201705305286  199-11-6497.00-001-711000  SUPPLIES 620.00 N
070791 06-07-2017 BROWNWOOD COUNTR 084009 041017 HS DIST. 199-36-6412.76-750-791000 PLAYOFFS 2,000.00 N
070792 06-07-2017 BROWNWOOD TROPHY 083165 642126 199-36-6497.54-931-791000 AWARDS 147.40
083165 478044 199-36-6497.54-931-791000 AWARDS 27.80
Totals for Check 070792 175.20
070793 06-07-2017 CATEGORY FIVE TECHN 083742 72460 244-11-6399.07-001-722000  SUPPLIES 3,901.51 N
070794 06-07-2017 COMFORT SUITES 084006 K.KAMMERER 199-13-6411.00-001-711000 LODGING 325.67 N
070795 06-07-2017 CREATIVE NETWORKIN 083268 913101 199-11-6399.03-001-711000  SUPPLIES 50.82 N
070796 06-07-2017 DAKTRONICS 083986 L. SIMS 199-36-6411.00-001-722000 TRAVEL 50.00
083986 L. MATHIS 199-36-6411.00-001-722000 TRAVEL 50.00
Totals for Check 070796 100.00
070797 06-07-2017 DAVIS FLORAL 083973 00321575 199-11-6497.00-001-711000  SUPPLIES 226.00 N
070798 06-07-2017 DIRECT ENERGY BUSIN 084020 17150003112896 199-51-6257.00-921-799000 SERVICES 58,744.96
084020 17150003112896 199-51-6257.20-921-799000  SERVICES 494.73
Totals for Check 070798 59,239.69
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070799 06-07-2017 DISH 083971 2101 SLAYDEN 199-23-6399.00-001-799000  SUPPLIES 141.07 N
070800 06-07-2017 DRACOS JANITORIAL & 084019 1485 199-51-6248.01-921-799000  SERVICES 20,339.26 N
070801 06-07-2017 FLOWERS BY PHYLLIS 083972 CROFT 199-23-6399.00-001-799000  SUPPLIES 55.00 N
070802 06-07-2017 HILTON ARLINGTON 083936 STEPHENS/TER 199-13-6411.00-001-711000 TRAVEL 598.79 N
070803 06-07-2017 JIVE COMMUNICATIONS 084017 000705174 199-51-6258.00-921-799000  SERVICES 5,370.36 N
070804 06-07-2017 MOORE PRINTING CO 084013 45772 199-36-6497.61-931-791000  SUPPLY 126.00 N
070805 06-07-2017 KRISTOBAL KAIN SALAZ 083922 GRAD. 199-52-6299.00-999-799000  security 12250 N
070806 06-07-2017 TERRI STEPHENS 006173 AP CONF. 199-13-6411.00-001-711000 TRAVEL 172.00 N
070807 06-07-2017 MELANI TERRILL 006172 AP CONF. 199-13-6411.00-001-711000 TRAVEL 172.00 N
070808 06-07-2017 TEXAS FFA 083995 144772 199-36-6412.00-750-799000 TRAVEL 525.00 N
070809 06-07-2017 TEXAS GIRLS COACHES 084001 L.HEERS 199-36-6411.50-931-791000  TRAVEL 120.00 N
084001 H. HOHERTZ 199-36-6411.50-931-791000 TRAVEL 120.00 N
084001 JESSICALYNN 199-36-6411.50-931-791000 TRAVEL 120.00 N
084001 JENNIFER LYNN 199-36-6411.50-931-791000 TRAVEL 120.00 N
Totals for Check 070809 480.00
070810 06-07-2017 TEXAS HIGH SCHOOL C 084012 CLINIC FEES/17 199-36-6411.50-931-791000 TRAVEL 1,210.00 N
070811 06-07-2017 TEXAS LIFT SERVICES L 083529 7472 244-11-6399.03-001-722000  SUPPLIES 1,563.00
083529 7472 244-11-6399.03-001-722000 LOST CHECK -1,563.00
Totals for Check 070811 .00
070812 06-07-2017 UNITED STATES POSTA 083956 PO BOX 730 199-41-6499.00-720-79900S  FEES/DUES 262.00 N
070813 06-07-2017 VOCATIONAL AG TEACH 083982 CHELSEA 199-36-6411.00-001-722000 TRAVEL 300.00
083982 CADE WILSON 199-36-6411.00-001-722000 TRAVEL 300.00
Totals for Check 070813 600.00
070814 06-07-2017 WEAKLEY WATSON 084011 523829 199-36-6399.50-931-791000  SUPPLY 3436 N
070815 06-12-2017 APPLE INC 083615 4440648810 199-11-6399.02-872-711000  SUPPLIES 33,701.25
083615 4440756152 199-11-6399.02-872-711000  SUPPLIES 216,576.25
Totals for Check 070815 250,277.50
070816 06-12-2017 ASSETGENIE,INC. 083962 1181314 199-11-6399.01-872-799000  SUPPLIES 159.00 N
070817 06-12-2017 ATHLETIC SUPPLY 083803 144664 199-36-6399.74-931-791000  SUPPLY 83.00
083802 144665 199-36-6399.74-931-791000  SUPPLY 57.00 N
Totals for Check 070817 140.00
070818 06-12-2017 BALFOUR 084004 5317 199-11-6497.00-001-711000 MISC 1,571.00 N
084004 5317 199-11-6497.00-001-711000 DUPLICATE PAYMENT -1,571.00 N
084004 5317 199-23-6399.00-001-799000 MISC 309.00 N
084004 5317 199-23-6399.00-001-799000 DUPLICATE PAYMENT -309.00 N
Totals for Check 070818 .00
070819 06-12-2017 LANDRY BLACKSTOCK 006158 MILEAGE 199-31-6411.00-876-723000 TRAVEL 41.73 N
006158 MEALS 199-31-6411.00-876-723000 TRAVEL 16.00
Totals for Check 070819 57.73
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070820 06-12-2017 BROWN COUNTY 084021 MAY 2017 199-99-6213.00-703-799000 SERVICES 731.52 N
070821 06-12-2017 BONITA DEEN 006174 HOSA MEALS 199-36-6411.00-001-722000 TRAVEL 216.00 N
070822 06-12-2017 BONITA DEEN 006175 HOSA MEALS  199-36-6412.00-001-722000 TRAVEL 126.00 N
070823 06-12-2017 FREDERICKSBURG INN 083823 BEN RUNYAN 199-21-6411.00-876-723000 TRAVEL 190.46
083823 BEN RUNYAN 199-31-6411.00-876-723000 TRAVEL 380.92
Totals for Check 070823 571.38
070824 06-12-2017 KAPLAN EARLY LEARNI 083413 0004428703 205-11-6399.00-102-734000  SUPPLIES 2,706.90
083415 0004428467 205-11-6399.00-102-734000 SUPPLIES 252.94
Totals for Check 070824 2,959.84
070825 06-12-2017 SHERI LAND 006165 MILEAGE 199-13-6411.00-101-711000 TRAVEL 111.28
006165 MEALS 199-13-6411.00-101-711000 TRAVEL 72.00
Totals for Check 070825 183.28
070826 06-12-2017 MCCOY CORPORATION 084022 775444 199-11-6399.00-041-711000 SUPPLIES 53.88
084022 775444 199-11-6399.00-041-711000 DUPLICATE PAYMENT -53.88
Totals for Check 070826 .00
070827 06-12-2017 JANET NASH 006188 MILEAGE 199-31-6411.00-876-723000 TRAVEL 41.73
006188 MEAL 199-31-6411.00-876-723000 TRAVEL 16.00
Totals for Check 070827 57.73
070828 06-12-2017 OFFICE DEPOT INC 083517 923648910001  205-11-6399.00-102-734000  SPEND DOWN 649.95
083517 923648908001  205-11-6399.00-102-734000  SPEND DOWN 325.99
083517 923648909001  205-11-6399.00-102-734000  SPEND DOWN 211.99
Totals for Check 070828 1,187.93
070829 06-12-2017 BEN RUNYAN 006152 MILEAGE 199-21-6411.00-876-723000 TRAVEL 41.73
006152 MEALS 199-21-6411.00-876-723000 TRAVEL 16.00 N
Totals for Check 070829 57.73
070830 06-12-2017 THE WATER STORE 084007 04521 199-23-6399.00-001-799000 SUPPLIES 39.00 N
084007 10303 199-23-6399.00-001-799000  SUPPLIES 39.00 N
084007 9946 199-23-6399.00-001-799000 SUPPLIES 26.00 N
084007 9997 199-23-6399.00-001-799000  SUPPLIES 1950 N
Totals for Check 070830 123.50
070831 06-12-2017 WESTAIR PRAXAIR DIST 084010 77050099 199-11-6269.00-001-722000 RENTAL 159.50 N
084010 77050099 199-11-6269.00-001-722000  RENTAL 167.06
Totals for Check 070831 326.56
070832 06-12-2017 DAKTRONICS 083423 6733647 181-36-6639.00-931-791000 SCOREBOARD 299,647.80 N
070833 06-14-2017 MICROTEL INN & 084082 HANCOCK/8547 199-36-6411.50-931-791000 TRAVEL 24796 N
070834 06-14-2017 PUENTES CONCRETE 084086 BHS 199-51-6619.00-999-799000 SERVICES 10,000.00 N
070835 06-14-2017 BLANDON HANCOCK 006196 THSCA MEALS 199-36-6411.50-931-791000 TRAVEL 84.00 N
070836 06-14-2017 APPLE INC 084066 4439976347 199-11-6399.00-872-799000  SUPPLIES 119.95
083902 4440965533 199-11-6399.00-872-799000  SUPPLIES 47,253.00
083902 4440659100 199-11-6399.00-872-799000  SUPPLIES 7,353.00
Totals for Check 070836 54,725.95
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070837 06-14-2017 ATHLETIC SUPPLY 084081 143998 199-36-6399.00-931-791043  SUPPLY 796.00 N
070838 06-14-2017 AVID CENTER 082941 00021969/DALLE 199-21-6499.AV-001-799000 SUMMER INSTITUTE 760.00 N
070839 06-14-2017 BAYLOR UNIVERSITY 083945 2017-006 199-13-6411.15-001-711000 TRAVEL 200.00 N
070840 06-14-2017 BROWNWOOD MUSIC C 083929 BAND REPAIRS 199-11-6249.16-001-711000 SERVICES 101.75 N
070841 06-14-2017 BROWNWOOD PLUMBIN 084040 S1078818.001  199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 183.60
084040 S1078549.001  199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 70.83
Totals for Check 070841 254.43
070842 06-14-2017 BROWNWOOD TROPHY 084027 642276 199-36-6497.00-041-799000 PLAQUE 200.00 N
070843 06-14-2017 BSN SPORTS 084078 97629021 199-36-6399.54-931-791000  SUPPLY 95.00
084078 98406946 199-36-6399.54-931-791000  SUPPLY 147.22
084078 98951022 199-36-6399.54-931-791000  SUPPLY 476.67 N
Totals for Check 070843 718.89
070844 06-14-2017 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 083961 JCJ7444 199-11-6399.00-872-799000  SUPPLIES 711.00 N
083748 HWQ4243 199-11-6399.00-872-799000  SUPPLIES 67490 N
083748 HXN0961 199-11-6399.00-872-799000  SUPPLIES 396.00 N
083748 HZF4707 199-11-6399.00-872-799000  SUPPLIES 264.00 N
083748 JCJ5107 199-11-6399.00-872-799000  SUPPLIES 44525 N
Totals for Check 070844 2,491.15
070845 06-14-2017 JANIE CLEMENTS INDUS 084029 15528 199-11-6217.00-876-723000  SERVICES 380.00 N
070846 06-14-2017 DELUXE SMALL BUSINE 084042 2039926442 199-23-6399.00-041-799000  SUPPLIES 64.87 N
070847 06-14-2017 DOMINOS 084085 120981 199-36-6412.56-931-791000  TRAVEL 12250 N
070848 06-14-2017 ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUP 084039 27-19716-01 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 7230 N
084039 27-19261-01 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 7751 N
084039 27-19688-01 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 1241 N
084039 27-17827-01 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 84.75 N
084039 27-19285-01 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 15340 N
Totals for Check 070848 400.37
070849 06-14-2017 EQUITY CENTER 084026 2017-18 FEES  199-41-6497.00-750-799000 2017-18 MEMBERSHIP 3,570.00 N
070850 06-14-2017 FAIRWAY SUPPLY INC 084023 105218 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 190.00
084043 105502 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 247.20
084043 105458 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 246.00
Totals for Check 070850 683.20
070851 06-14-2017 FASTENAL 084041 TXSAA119948  199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 49.52 N
070852 06-14-2017 CHARLES M STEVENSO 083932 1246 199-11-6249.16-001-711000  SERVICES 30.00
083932 1258 199-11-6249.16-001-711000  SERVICES 40.00
Totals for Check 070852 70.00
070853 06-14-2017 FRONTIER 084065 CTO 205-51-6258.00-921-799000  SERVICES 263.73
084059 HEAD START 205-51-6258.00-921-799000  SERVICES 302.30
Totals for Check 070853 566.03
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070854 06-14-2017 GRAFORD ISD 084084 P/O VENUE 199-36-6412.76-750-791000 TRAVEL 12446 N

070855 06-14-2017 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 084049 LAMBERT 199-36-6411.16-001-799000 TRAVEL 194.74 N

070856 06-14-2017 IMCAT 084058 1991323- 199-13-6411.00-870-799000 TRAVEL 95.00 N

070857 06-14-2017 DAVID LAMBERT 006191 BRENHAM 199-36-6411.16-001-799000 TRAVEL 108.00 N

070858 06-14-2017 DAVID LAMBERT 006193 BRENHAM 199-36-6412.16-001-799000 TRAVEL 84.00 N

070859 06-14-2017 LESLEY LAMBERT 006192 BRENHAM 199-36-6411.16-001-799000 TRAVEL 108.00 N

070860 06-14-2017 LAWSON IMPLEMENT C 084034 P31123 199-51-6317.20-921-799000 SUPPLIES 53280 N

070861 06-14-2017 MARCHING AUXILARIES 083931 C201722092 199-36-6412.16-001-799000 TRAVEL 1,047.00 N

070862 06-14-2017 MASTERCARD 083941 231223 199-21-6399.00-870-799000 2018 CALENDAR REFILLS - LL, KD 2150 N
083999 UNITED 199-36-6399.50-931-791000 SUPPLY 4699 N
084000 UNITED 199-36-6411.50-931-791000 TRAVEL 2394 N
083771 HOLIDAY INN 199-36-6411.50-931-791000 TRAVEL 184.21 N
084076 NATA/KAMMER 199-36-6411.50-931-791000 TRAVEL 240.00 N
083723 FUEL 199-36-6412.58-931-791000 TRAVEL 40.00 N
083738 LA QUINTA 199-36-6412.58-931-791000 TRAVEL 77040 N
083724 MOTEL 6 199-36-6412.59-931-791000 TRAVEL 44934 N
083876 HOME DEPOT  199-41-6399.00-701-799000 SPRAY REFILLS FOR JY OFFICE 1794 N
083941 231223 199-41-6399.00-701-799000 2018 CALENDAR REFILLS - LL, KD 2150 N
083753 MCDONALDS 199-41-6411.00-701-799000 UIL STATE TRACK MEET 10.00 N
084069 COOPERS BBQ 199-41-6411.00-701-799000 MEAL - JY - STATE GOLF MEET 19.73 N
083833 TIM JACOBS/SLI 199-41-6419.00-702-799000  SLI REGISTRATION - TJ 385.00 N
083680 R.JONES 199-41-6419.00-702-799000 SLI REGISTRATION - RJ, DT 385.00 N
083680 D. THOMPSON 199-41-6419.00-702-799000  SLI REGISTRATION - RJ, DT 385.00 N
083711 3759965 199-51-6311.04-921-799000 SUUPLIES 81.07 N

po 083637 199-51-6311.04-921-799000  credit -39.30 N
083787 733653675 199-51-6316.00-921-799000 SUPPLIES 209.00 N
083785 1178012 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 63.87 N
083854 10215258- 199-51-6316.00-921-799000 SUPPLIES 88.05 N
083910 WATER 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 499.80 N
083912 FIRST ALERT 199-51-6316.00-921-799000 SUPPLIES 32529 N
084070 CELL PHONE 199-51-6317.00-921-799000 CELL PHONE CASE - BA 35.00 N
Totals for Check 070862 4,263.33

070863 06-14-2017 MUSIC IN MOTION 083351 00547193 199-11-6399.15-108-711000  SUPPLIES 27.00 N

070864 06-14-2017 N TUNE 083930 83410 199-11-6249.16-001-711000 SERVICES 185.00 N
083930 83409 199-11-6249.16-001-711000  SERVICES 85.00 N
083930 83814 199-11-6249.16-001-711000 SERVICES 95.00 N
083930 83475 199-11-6249.16-001-711000  SERVICES 76.00 N
083930 83476 199-11-6249.16-001-711000 SERVICES 80.00 N
083930 83390 199-11-6249.16-001-711000  SERVICES 43.00 N

Totals for Check 070864 564.00
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070865 06-14-2017 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 084051 3303662533 199-41-6269.00-750-799000  SERVICES 495.00 N
070866 06-14-2017 POCKET NURSE 083596 1019627-1 244-11-6399.03-001-722000  SUPPLIES 325.00
083596 1019625-1 244-11-6399.03-001-722000  SUPPLIES 145.50
Totals for Check 070866 470.50
070867 06-14-2017 PRECISION BUSINESS M 083579 81266 199-36-6399.50-931-791000  SUPPLY 380.61 N
070868 06-14-2017 REALITY WORKS 083400 0000065064 244-11-6399.04-001-722000  SUPPLIES 950.25 N
070869 06-14-2017 ROBERSON RENT-ALL 084045 130821 199-51-6317.20-921-799000 RENTAL 149.83 N
070870 06-14-2017 JESSICA ROSS 083869 FALL SHOW 199-11-6219.16-001-711000  SERVICES 2,000.00 N
070871 06-14-2017 ROYCE MILLER AUTOM 084035 1311694 TX 199-51-6311.05-921-799000 REPAIRS 555.65 N
070872 06-14-2017 SANDERSON TRAILERS 084048 497262 199-51-6317.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 2,339.50 N
070873 06-14-2017 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 083966 208118329548  199-11-6399.00-107-711000  SUPPLIES 2,134.11 N
070874 06-14-2017 SHELL 084052 65130726706 199-51-6311.01-921-799000  SUPPLIES 40.25 N
070875 06-14-2017 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 084044 1903-9 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 24545 N
070876 06-14-2017 SOUTHWEST FOODSER 084025 6432 240-35-6298.00-924-799000  SERVICES 151,930.01 N
070877 06-14-2017 SSR 084079 372247 199-36-6497.51-931-791000  SUPPLY 55.00 N
084079 373161 199-36-6497.54-931-791000  SUPPLY 55.00 N
084079 169/145 199-36-6497.56-931-791000  SUPPLY 165.00 N
084079 385199 199-36-6497.58-931-791000  SUPPLY 55.00 N
084079 165/141/194/177 199-36-6497.61-931-791000  SUPPLY 275.00 N
084079 385171 199-36-6497.62-931-791000  SUPPLY 55.00 N
084079 385192 199-36-6497.64-931-791000  SUPPLY 55.00 N
084079 372187 199-36-6497.65-931-791000  SUPPLY 55.00 N
084079 172180/173/178/ 199-36-6497.73-931-791000  SUPPLY 220.00 N
Totals for Check 070877 990.00
070878 06-14-2017 STAPLES BUSINESS AD 083515 3341997370 199-11-6399.03-001-711000  SUPPLIES 2253 N
083515 3340260598 199-11-6399.03-001-711000  SUPPLIES 551 N
083915 3342085203 199-23-6399.00-001-799000  SUPPLIES 999 N
083915 3340905344 199-23-6399.00-001-799000  SUPPLIES 21.00 N
Totals for Check 070878 59.03
070879 06-14-2017 STARR SALES 084036 85284 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 27.09 N
070880 06-14-2017 SWATA 084077 K. KAMMERER 199-36-6411.50-931-791000 TRAVEL 125.00 N
070881 06-14-2017 TAYLOR MUSIC,INC. 083402 2107039 199-11-6399.16-001-711000  SUPPLIES 3,485.18 N
083402 2107304 199-11-6399.16-001-711000  SUPPLIES 79.98 N
083402 2107464 199-11-6399.16-001-711000  SUPPLIES 878.37 N
083403 2107084 199-11-6399.16-001-711000  SUPPLIES 1,566.00 N
Totals for Check 070881 6,009.53
070882 06-14-2017 TECHNAKILL ELIMINATI 084047 40071 199-51-6246.00-921-799000 CONTRACT 400.00 N
084047 33556 199-51-6246.00-921-799000 CONTRACT 165.00 N
084047 33527 199-51-6246.00-921-799000 CONTRACT 85.00 N
084047 33555 199-51-6246.00-921-799000 CONTRACT 285.00 N
Totals for Check 070882 935.00
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070883 06-14-2017 TEPSA 083965 300029562 199-23-6495.00-107-799000 DUES 384.00 N
070884 06-14-2017 TEXAS BANDMASTERS 083924 D.LAMBERT 199-36-6495.16-001-799000 FEES 145.00 N
083924 L.LAMBERT 199-36-6495.16-001-799000  FEES 145.00 N
083924 J. SHELTON 199-36-6495.16-001-799000  FEES 145.00 N
083924 R.CHAPLEAU  199-36-6495.16-001-799000 FEES 145.00 N
Totals for Check 070884 580.00
070885 06-14-2017 TRANS TEXAS TIRE 084046 1-53649 199-51-6311.03-921-799000 REPAIRS 78.24 N
070886 06-14-2017 WHATABURGER 084080 SOFTBALL 199-36-6412.76-750-791000 TRAVEL 53.80 N
070887 06-15-2017 LESLIE ANAYA 006203 ISTE MEALS 199-13-6411.00-108-711000 TRAVEL 172.00 N
070888 06-15-2017 NADIR DALLEH 006200 MILEAGE 199-21-6411.AV-001-799000 TRAVEL 179.76
006200 AVID MEALS 199-21-6411.AV-001-799000 TRAVEL 108.00
Totals for Check 070888 287.76
070889 06-15-2017 CINDY FRANKLIN 006205 PFLUGERVILLE 199-36-6411.15-001-799000 TRAVEL 149.80
006205 STATE SOLO 199-36-6411.15-001-799000 TRAVEL 52.00
Totals for Check 070889 201.80
070890 06-15-2017 GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL IN 083399 8803738-01 244-11-6399.04-001-722000 SUPPLIES 4,340.00 N
070891 06-15-2017 AARON KEESE JR 006202 AVID MEALS 199-21-6411.AV-001-799000 TRAVEL 108.00 N
070892 06-15-2017 MASTERCARD 083601 CPO 199-11-6399.00-001-722000 SUPPLIES 83498 N
083621 CMAT LODGING 199-13-6411.00-108-711000 LODGING FOR ANNUAL MATH CO 205.85 N
083747 CERTIFIED MAIL 199-32-6499.00-999-799000 FEES/DUES 6.59 N
083992 STATE FFA 199-36-6412.00-750-799000 TRAVEL 3,116.66 N
083777 INSPECTION 199-41-6499.00-750-799000 FEES/DUES 850 N
083766 INSPECTIONS  199-41-6499.00-750-799000 FEES/DUES 850 N
083968 TEKS 270-13-6411.00-999-724000 TRAVEL 3,192.00 N
Totals for Check 070892 7,373.08
070893 06-15-2017 OMNI DALLAS HOTEL 084090 AVID LODGING 199-13-6411.AV-001-799000 TRAVEL 1,195.00 N
070894 06-15-2017 KRISTINA OWEN 006199 TRC MILEAGE  199-13-6411.00-001-711000 TRAVEL 102.72 N
070895 06-15-2017 PAPER DIRECT INC 084092 7096396 199-23-6399.00-001-799000  SUPPLIES 47752 N
070896 06-15-2017 LINDSAY SMITH 006201 MILEAGE 199-21-6411.AV-001-799000 TRAVEL 179.76
006201 MEALS/AVID 199-21-6411.AV-001-799000 TRAVEL 108.00
Totals for Check 070896 287.76
070897 06-21-2017 ANGELO FOOTBALL CLI 084101 K. MAXFIELD 199-36-6411.50-931-791000 TRAVEL 90.00
084101 J. CONTRUCCI 199-36-6411.50-931-791000 TRAVEL 90.00 N
Totals for Check 070897 180.00
070898 06-21-2017 AT&T MOBILITY 084111 X06172017 199-51-6258.00-921-799000 SERVICES 8140 N
084130 B. AUGUST 199-51-6258.00-921-799000 SERVICES 56.22 N
084130 AIR CARD 199-51-6258.00-921-799000  SERVICES 3545 N
084130 K. MAXFIELD 199-51-6258.00-921-799000 SERVICES 134.46 N
084130 J. YOUNG 199-51-6258.00-921-799000  SERVICES 5411 N
Totals for Check 070898 361.64
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070899 06-21-2017 ATHLETIC SUPPLY 084112 143171 199-36-6399.00-931-791043  SUPPLY 1,618.00 N
084112 143171 199-36-6399.66-931-791000  SUPPLY 800.00 N
084112 143171 199-36-6399.69-931-791000  SUPPLY 500.00 N
084112 143171 199-36-6399.70-931-791000  SUPPLY 342.00 N
Totals for Check 070899 3,260.00
070900 06-21-2017 LANDRY BLACKSTOCK 006198 ESPED MEAL 199-31-6411.00-876-723000 TRAVEL 16.00 N
070901 06-21-2017 BROWNWOOD JANITORI 084124 257553 199-51-6315.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 27.34
084124 257608 199-51-6315.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 3,052.31
084124 257544 199-51-6315.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 2120 N
Totals for Check 070901 3,100.85
070902 06-21-2017 BROWNWOOD PLUMBIN 084121 s1080368.001 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 131.09 N
084121 s1079334.001 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 475 N
084121 s1079691.001 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 64.14 N
084121 s1079295.001 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 25.17 N
Totals for Check 070902 225.15
070903 06-21-2017 BROWNWOOD SERVICE 084115 484097 199-51-6311.06-921-799000  SUPPLIES 65.94 N
084115 483501 199-51-6311.06-921-799000  SUPPLIES 127.76
083519 478319 244-11-6399.03-001-722000  SUPPLIES 2,899.00
Totals for Check 070903 3,092.70
070904 06-21-2017 CENGAGE LEARNING 083590 60539273 244-11-6399.07-001-722000  SUPPLIES 2,206.88 N
070905 06-21-2017 CHANNING BETE COMP 083154 53328285 199-11-6399.00-001-722000  SUPPLIES 528.94 N
070906 06-21-2017 COMFORT SUITES 083960 C. FRANKLIN 199-13-6411.15-001-711000 TRAVEL 272.85 N
070907 06-21-2017 COURTYARD BY MARRI 084083 ESPED 199-31-6411.00-876-723000 TRAVEL 339.08 N
070908 06-21-2017 CROWNE PLAZA/AUSTIN 084074 TGCA /LYNN 199-36-6411.50-931-791000  TRAVEL 121.80 N
070909 06-21-2017 KELLIE CURRENT 006207 ESPED MEALS 199-31-6411.00-876-723000 TRAVEL 16.00 N
070910 06-21-2017 CURRICULUM ASSOCIA 084060 90469978 205-11-6399.00-102-834000  SUPPLIES 949.76 N
070911 06-21-2017 DECOTY 084096 1000162324 199-41-6499.00-720-79900S  SUPPLIES 89.45 N
070912 06-21-2017 DRACOS JANITORIAL & 084098 2004 199-51-6248.01-921-799000  SERVICES 20,339.26 N
070913 06-21-2017 TERRY DUDLEY 006211 AVID MEALS 199-13-6411.AV-001-799000 TRAVEL 108.00 N
070914 06-21-2017 EDMAR CORPORATION/ 084118 0773090 199-51-6315.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 83.60 N
070915 06-21-2017 ESPED.COM INC 084095 inv21426 199-11-6299.00-876-723000  SERVICES 2,011.96 N
070916 06-21-2017 FEDEX 084131 5-834-93919 199-41-6499.00-750-799000  SERVICES 66.28 N
070917 06-21-2017 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 083194 595845F-5 199-12-6329.00-001-799000 LIBRARY READING MATERIALS B 1,084.30 N
070918 06-21-2017 CINDY FRANKLIN 006206 MILEAGE/WACO 199-13-6411.15-001-711000 TRAVEL 135.89
006206 MEALS 199-13-6411.15-001-711000 TRAVEL 64.00
Totals for Check 070918 199.89
070919 06-21-2017 GRAHAM ATHLETIC 084113 ST631/ST632 199-36-6412.66-931-791000  TRAVEL 74.00 N
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070920 06-21-2017 JOEL GUELLEN 006210 KAELEB 199-00-5739.00-000-700000 SUMMER SCHOOL TUITION 100.00 N
070921 06-21-2017 HAMPTON INN 084089 ANAYA 199-13-6411.00-108-711000 CONFERNCE LODGING 579.69 N
070922 06-21-2017 LANA HEERS 006215 TGCA MEALS 199-36-6411.50-931-791000 TRAVEL 128.00 N
070923 06-21-2017 HEATHER HOHERTZ 006216 TGCA MEALS 199-36-6411.50-931-791000 TRAVEL 128.00 N
070924 06-21-2017 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HA 083997 953134603 199-31-6339.00-876-723000  SUPPLIES 945.89 N
070925 06-21-2017 KIRBO'S OFFICE SYSTE 084132 224788 199-11-6399.00-106-711000  SUPPLIES 11562 N
084132 224788 199-41-6399.02-701-799000 SUPPLIES 1788 N
083356 225002 240-35-6342.00-001-799000  SUPPLIES 79.00 N
083702 25000 240-35-6342.00-041-799000 SUPPLIES 267.00 N
083356 225002 240-35-6342.00-041-799000  SUPPLIES 79.00 N
083255 225001 240-35-6342.00-106-799000 SUPPLIES 79.00 N
083356 225002 240-35-6342.00-107-799000  SUPPLIES 79.00 N
083255 225001 240-35-6342.00-108-799000 SUPPLIES 79.00 N
083702 25000 240-35-6342.00-109-799000  SUPPLIES 267.00 N
083356 225002 240-35-6342.00-109-799000 SUPPLIES 79.00 N
Totals for Check 070925 1,141.50
070926 06-21-2017 MARRIOTT JW 083792 TCASE/RUNYAN 199-21-6411.00-876-723000 TRAVEL 474.15 N
070927 06-21-2017 HECTOR MARTINEZ 006223 TSU MILEAGE  199-41-6411.00-749-799000 TRAVEL 66.23 N
070928 06-21-2017 MASTERCARD 084094 SURVEY 199-11-6399.00-872-799000 SUPPLIES 204.00 N
070929 06-21-2017 STEPHANIE MAXFIELD 006153 CAMT MEALS 199-13-6411.00-108-711000 TRAVEL 128.00 N
070930 06-21-2017 MOORE PRINTING CO 084016 46025 865-11-6399.00-999-723000  SUPPLIES 19153 N
070931 06-21-2017 MORIDGE MANUFACTU 084119 427546 199-51-6316.00-921-799000 SUPPLIES 154.10 N
070932 06-21-2017 JANET NASH 006197 ESPED MEAL 199-31-6411.00-876-723000 TRAVEL 16.00 N
070933 06-21-2017 OMNI AUSTIN SOUTHPA 083728 H.HOHERTZ 199-36-6411.50-931-791000 TRAVEL 376.05 N
070934 06-21-2017 PATE'S HARDWARE 084120 2159801 199-51-6247.00-921-799000 SUPPLIES 44.76
084120 20159757 199-51-6247.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 175.96
Totals for Check 070934 220.72
070935 06-21-2017 TRACY PHILBRICK 006103 CAMT MEALS 199-13-6411.00-108-711000 TRAVEL 128.00 N
070936 06-21-2017 QUILL CORPORATION 083899 7485178 199-11-6399.15-001-711000 SUPPLIES 2820 N
083899 7434715 199-11-6399.15-001-711000  SUPPLIES 177.23 N
083938 7321337 199-23-6399.00-001-799000 SUPPLIES 26.04 N
083903 7522695 199-36-6399.15-001-799000  SUPPLIES 169.96 N
Totals for Check 070936 401.43
070937 06-21-2017 REGION 4 ONLINE STOR 083198 101470916 199-13-6411.00-876-723000 TRAVEL 100.00 N
070938 06-21-2017 RENAISSANCE WORTHI 083620 CAMT LODGING 199-13-6411.00-108-711000 ANNUAL CAMT MATH CONF. 390.22 N
070939 06-21-2017 ROBERSON RENT-ALL 084122 130737 199-51-6619.00-999-799000 RENTALS 186.71 N

070940 06-21-2017 LEAH ROBERTS 006209 KADE PEREZ 199-00-5739.00-000-700000  SUMMER SCHOOL TUITION 100.00 N
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070941 06-21-2017 ROYCE MILLER AUTOM 084114 tx1311694 199-51-6311.06-921-799000 REPAIRS 48.00 N
070942 06-21-2017 BEN RUNYAN 006170 TCASE 199-21-6411.00-876-723000 TRAVEL 153.01
006170 TCASE MEALS 199-21-6411.00-876-723000 TRAVEL 32.00
Totals for Check 070942 185.01
070943 06-21-2017 CHRISTINE SARATE 006208 FREDRICO 199-00-5739.00-000-700000 SUMMER SCHOOL TUITION 100.00 N
070944 06-21-2017 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 084117 1927-8 199-36-6629.20-999-799000 SUPPLIES 319.94 N
070945 06-21-2017 ROBBIE L PARSLEY/SHO 084129 6898 199-51-6619.00-101-799000 CONTRACT 940.00
084129 6897 199-51-6619.00-101-799000 CONTRACT 994.00
Totals for Check 070945 1,934.00
070946 06-21-2017 STAPLES BUSINESS AD 084073 3342611679 199-36-6399.50-931-791000  SUPPLY 80.01 N
070947 06-21-2017 CANDICE STONE 006224 TUITION 199-00-5739.00-000-700000 SUMMER TUITION 100.00 N
070948 06-21-2017 SWEETWATER SOUND | 083824 15530925 199-11-6399.95-001-711000 SUPPLIES 1,499.00 N
070949 06-21-2017 AGENCY 405 CRIME RE 084093 201704-118455 199-41-6495.00-749-799000 FEE 44.00
084106 201705-120454 199-41-6495.00-749-799000 FEES 23.00
Totals for Check 070949 67.00
070950 06-21-2017 TEXAS LIFT SERVICES L 082810 7472B 199-11-6249.00-001-722000 REPAIRS 270.00 N
070951 06-21-2017 SHELBY TIBBITTS 006104 CAMT MEALS 199-13-6411.00-108-711000 TRAVEL 128.00 N
070952 06-21-2017 TRANS TEXAS TIRE 084116 1-53899 199-51-6311.03-921-799000 REPAIRS 10.00
084116 1-53514 199-51-6311.03-921-799000 REPAIRS 116.87
Totals for Check 070952 126.87
070953 06-21-2017 TX TAG 084097 TX1321054 199-41-6499.00-750-799000 TRAVEL 9.93
084097 TX-1321069 199-41-6499.00-750-799000 TRAVEL 4.26
084097 1-8071443415 199-41-6499.00-750-799000 TRAVEL 1.15
Totals for Check 070953 15.34
070954 06-21-2017 WEAKLEY WATSON 084125 526015 199-51-6316.00-921-799000 SUPPLIES 107.07
084125 525821 199-51-6316.00-921-799000 SUPPLIES 49.99
084125 525814 199-51-6316.00-921-799000  SUPPLIES 4.47
Totals for Check 070954 161.53
070955 06-21-2017 CADE WILSON 006212 RETREAT 199-36-6411.00-001-722000 TRAVEL 92.00
006225 STATE FFA 199-36-6411.00-001-722000 TRAVEL 208.00
Totals for Check 070955 300.00
070956 06-21-2017 CHELSEA WILSON 006213 RETREAT 199-36-6411.00-001-722000 TRAVEL 92.00
006226 STATE FFA 199-36-6411.00-001-722000 TRAVEL 208.00
Totals for Check 070956 300.00
070957 06-21-2017 CHELSEA WILSON 006227 STATE FFA 199-36-6412.00-750-799000 TRAVEL 2,240.00 N
070958 06-21-2017 CHELSEA WILSON 006214 STUDENT 199-36-6412.00-001-722000 TRAVEL 448.00 N
070959 06-22-2017 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS- 084133 67515376/2388 199-36-6411.00-001-722000 TRAVEL 325.44
084133 67512387/2367 199-36-6412.00-001-722000 TRAVEL 976.32
Totals for Check 070959 1,301.76
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070960 06-22-2017 PUENTES CONCRETE 084134 BHS 199-51-6619.00-999-799000 CONTRACT 10,691.00 N
070961 06-22-2017 KATY REYNOLDS 006228 CHEER CAMP  199-36-6411.90-001-799000  TRAVEL 120.00 N
070962 06-22-2017 TASB 084110 525080 199-41-6499.00-702-799000  LOCAL POLICY UPDATE 108 53155 N
070963 06-22-2017 MICHELLE WHITE 006235 MILEAGE/ESC  199-41-6411.00-750-799000 TRAVEL 101.65 N
070964 06-27-2017 ERIC EVANS 006239 MILEAGE & 199-41-6419.00-702-799000  MILEAGE & MEAL 176.78 N
070965 06-27-2017 TIM JACOBS 084144 HOTEL & MEALS 199-41-6419.00-702-799000  SLI - HOTEL/MEALS 537.91
006240 MILEAGE & 199-41-6419.00-702-799000  MILEAGE & MEAL 215.58
Totals for Check 070965 753.49
070967 06-29-2017 AMBER CHAPLEAU 006239 MEALS & 199-13-6411.15-041-711000  MILEAGE & MEALS 307.02 N
070968 06-29-2017 HAMPTON INN & SUITES 084100 LODGING 199-13-6411.15-041-711000  TRAVEL 193.66 N
070969 06-29-2017 PENDERS MUSIC COMP 084099 REGISTRATION 199-13-6411.15-041-711000 TRAVEL 110.00 N
Total Checks 1,121,117.25

End of Report



